RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/26/2024 7:30:13 AM

Tax Unit ID: 605 Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 605 Value: 51,371
Parcel #: 1483300004008000
CAMA #: 148 33 0 00 04 008 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
HOLL00373
HOLLIDAY, ROLLAND D
HOLLIDAY, ROSE D
Owner: HOLLIDAY, ROLLAND D Legal: BLKELOT 8
HOLLIDAY, ROSE D
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 3,444.56 3,444.56 6,889.12
2023 RL 313423 Special 744.11 744.11 1,488.22
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202783285-1 11/26/2023 11/26/2023 F 3,444.56 3,444.56 0.00 6,889.12
0.00 0.00 6,889.12 0.00 0.00 Fekxkkkkek Rolland Holliday
Grand Totals 4,188.67 4,188.67 0.00 8,377.34
0.00 0.00 8,377.34 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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